M18000004921

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700313498097



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195

REFERENCE : 224991 4321919

-7X

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT :

·-----

ORDER DATE : May 22, 2018

ORDER TIME : 9:55 AM

ORDER NO. : 224991-015

CUSTOMER NO: 4321919

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: AGGREGATES USA (SAVANNAH),

LLC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY
PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Roxanne Turner -- EXT# 62969

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO:

TO:		ation Section n of Corporation:	3				
SUBJEC		gregates USA (Sa	vannah), LLC				
5010150	- 1		Name of I	Limited Liability (Company		
The encl Existenc	osed "A e, and cl	pplication by Fore neck are submitted	ign Limited Liability Comp to register the above refero	oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," company to transact busin	Certificate of ess in Florida.
Please re	eturn all	correspondence co	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		Sam Todd					
			Ni	ame of Person			
		Vulcan Material	s Company				
			Fi	rm/Company			
		1200 Urban Cer	ner Drive				
				Address			
		Birmingham, A	1. 35242				
			City/S	tate and Zip Code			
		toddsa@vmcmai	l.com				
			E-mail address: (to be used	d for future annua	report not	ification)	
For furth	ner infor	mation concerning	this matter, please call:				
	Sam To	odd		205 at (298-30	00	
		Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Divisio Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	of Corporations ion Section milding cutive Center Circle see, FL 32301	
Enclosed		eck for the followi i,00 Filing Fee	ng amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	ng Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Chame impunitable ander afternote a	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in i	lorida. The alternate name must include "I insi-	ed Liability Company " "L.I. C." or "L1 C."
	are appreciate the tracking of the parties of the parties of the	25 2622745	od Emility Company, Table, or Eac.
Delaware (hurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. <u>35-2623745</u>	number, if applicable)
Upon Qualification			
. Open Quantoman	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605 0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	to registration)	
1200 Urban Center D		6. 1200 Urban Center Dr	riv e
(Street Address of			g Address)
Birmingham, AL 3524	2-5014	Birmingham, AL 3524	12-5014
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	ox <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	Corporation Service Company	···	
Office Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	, Florida 32301	
	(City)	, 7 101 102	Lip code)
	s of my position as registered egent.	er and complete performance of	Roxanne Turner
		er and complete performance of ignature)	_
and accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa		Ca signature)	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President
8. The name, title or caparity:	(Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address:	tignature) has/have authority to manage is/a	Asst. Vice President
ind accept the obligation 8. The name, title or capa	(Registered egent	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive
8. The name, title or cap: Title or Capacity: Manager	(Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Stanley G. Bass	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter
8. The name, title or caparity:	s of my position as registered great. (Registered agent great) (Regi	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive
8. The name, title or caparity: Manager Manager	s of my position as registered great. (Registered egent great gre	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive
8. The name, title or caparity: Manager Manager (Use attachments if neces	Registered opens. (Registered opens) (Regist	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager 4	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-56
8. The name, title or caparitie or Capacity: Manager Manager (Use attachments if necessors). Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law	s of my position as registered great. (Registered egent great) (Regi	has/have authority to manage is/s Title or Capacity: Manager 4	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-56
8. The name, title or caparitie or Capacity: Manager Manager (Use attachments if necess). Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be second. This document is executed.	s of my position as registered great. (Registered egent great) (Regi	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager 4 I, duly authenticated by the officiate is in a foreign language, a tra 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-56 ial having custody of records in the instation of the certificate under oat aware that any false information
8. The name, title or caparitile or Capacity: Manager Manager (Use attachments if necess or Attached is a certificate durisdiction under the law of the translator must be second. This document is executed.	s of my position as registered gent. (Registered egent gent) (Registered egent) (Registered e	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager 4 I, duly authenticated by the officiate is in a foreign language, a tra 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-50 ial having custody of records in the instation of the certificate under oat aware that any false information
8. The name, title or caparities or Capacity: Manager Manager (Use attachments if necessions a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be second.) This document is executed.	s of my position as registered great. (Registered egent great) (Regi	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager 4 I, duly authenticated by the officiate is in a foreign language, a tra 03 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-5
8. The name, title or caparitie or Capacity: Manager Manager (Use attachments if necess). Attached is a certificate urisdiction under the law of the translator must be second. This document is executed.	s of my position as registered great. (Registered egent great) (Regi	has/have authority to manage is/a Title or Capacity: Manager 14 1, duly authenticated by the officiate is in a foreign language, a tra 103 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am third degree felony as provided for	Roxanne Turner Asst. Vice President are: Name and Address: Jason P. Teter 1200 Urban Center Drive Birmingham, AL 35242-50 ial having custody of records in the instation of the certificate under oat aware that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "AGGREGATES USA (SAVANNAH), LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AGGREGATES USA (SAVANNAH), LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2010.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

Authentication: 202741047

Date: 05-22-18

4775983 8300 SR# 20184104020